
11th IHF Men's Youth World Championship 2025 Egypt

Preliminary Round - Group D, 3. round

Team A

A Guinea
Team B

B Saudi Arabia
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

New Administrative 

Capital

Covered Hall 9.8.2025 12:45 100 45

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

12 22 25 48

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

3/3
1

13:53
2

28:15
3

50:24
1

19:57
2

58:15
3

5/5

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

2 DIAKITE Moussa

3 KPOULOMOU Gbamo 1

5 CONDE Facely

8 BANGOURA Moustapha Deen 1 3 X

10 LOUA Cece George 2

14 LOUA Pokpa Francois 4

15 FOFANA Haphy 7 2

17 SYLLA-KAMARA Noah Hamady Seny 1

44 DIALLO Malick 7 1

46 BA Ismail

66 LOUA Holomo Jean

75 DIABY Alahaly 1

77 LOUA Marcel

91 CAMARA Luka Ibrahim 2

95 DIALLO Alpha Oumar

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

2 BAYDHI Amjad

3 TAHA Zakaria 1

7 ALRAMADAN Fadel

8 ALDARORAH Ali 2

11 ALSADOON Abdullah 6 1

17 ALQAID Mohammed 7

21 ALHAMDAN Hussain

24 ALOBAIDI Ahmed Abdulmohse 18

44 ALQARNI Bader 1

55 ALMARHOON Abdullah 3 2

66 ALMUYINI Salman

77 ALSAIHATI Mhanad

85 ALKHOWILDI Qasem

88 ALTAROOTI Haidar 4

93 ALSUNI Ali 7

96 ALSAFFAR Hassan

Off A DECAUX Kevin Willy

Off C KOUMBASSA Aboubacar

Off D TRAORE Karamoko Aicha

Off A AL SAEED Sadiq

Off B GOMEZ Julian

Off C JUKIC Josko

Off D AL KARAM Baqer

Off F ALYAQOUB Yusuf

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

BORGE Andreas Daviknes 

(NOR)

NYGREN Magnus Muri (NOR)

Technical officials

ELMOAMLY Moustafa (EGY) AL-SUWAIDI Mansour (QAT)

IHF Official

KHENISSI Ramzi (TUN)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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